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AREA 640 ACRES

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST

lowing it .with (2),

Humble 0il & Refge. CoO.

WELL RECORD

Mail to State Geologist, Santa Fe, New Mexico, not more than ten days
after completion of well. Indicate questionable data by fol-

Send correspondence to

Humble 01l & Refg. CoQ,.

Acddress

Submit in duplicate.

Box Z, Hobbs, New Mexico

Box 938, McCaney, Texas

T g

N. M. State "B" Well No 1 . NW/4 of Sec 29 .. 2l-South
r.56-East ~ m.p M Eunice 0il Field Lea . County.
If State land the oil and gas lease is No. 24239 Assignment NO. .o e
If pateanted land the owner is Address
The lessee is State of New Mexiam Addreszs
If not state or patented land, give status
Drilling comm~cnced 10/ l/ 34 19 . Drilling was ccmpleted 11/18 19..~..3,.’$

Name of driliing contractor MOQ\IG@ & clevenger
Elevation akove sea level at top of ¢RSTAY™ Drk.Floor 3648

Address 2332 Medford Court
’ TEESt T Worth, Texas

feet.
S A S A
The infcrmation given is to be kept confidential until 19 .
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from..... to
3940 3956
No. 2, from to No. 5, frcm to
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to
TMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, frem to No. 3, from to
No. 2, from 5854: to 3892 No. 4, from to.
~ CASING FECORD
Ty THREADS MOTN KIND OF | CUT & PULLED PERFORATED
SIZE | ppp FooT | PhR INCH | WAKE | AMOUNT SHOE rROM FROM o PURPOSE
IR T8 RS B Reas | o
g=-5/9" 36 8 do | 3055t G.Shoe -
7w 24 10 J&L 39351 do - - - -
MUDDING AND CEMEXTING RECORD
) £I1Z WHERESET | NO. SACKS OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
7.4 o~ . o L
> S50 ¥ |
9-5¢8"_ 3071 825 ~ IV DBY Ul | BU toms
70 | _3gq1 o b 40 | ¥
’ 50
H:aving plug—Material i Length.__.. . Depth Set R
D -
Adapters—Material
AR O X OO (XX
SIZE SHELL USED EXPLOSIVE US %Wm -

and same re-

0 TOOLS USED
3971TD
Roary too's were used from feet 0. feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tocls were used from f.et to feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCIICN
11/13/34
Fut to producing ; ey 1 s
X R dor o998 I
The production of the first 24 hours was barr:ls of fluid ¢f which...........cn......% Was oil; OSSR ———
-
. 34,2
[S53191 5703 1 IS —— % water; and............9% sediment. Gravity, Be ®
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline rer 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in.
Jim Campbell EMPLOYES
. R. W. Rickee .
LoD Newburn » Driller , Driller
Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON CTHER SIDE
I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records. t

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11 M/th/l,r 4 il
day of. Degember , 19 38 position ... Divigien Sup'st,
R.H.Daugher ty, County Clerk, Uptom County, Texas . representing _Bmmﬂn_é;_&tnng_cmpm___

. Company or Operator.

Name

&7k, Upton <ounty, Texas

PRI A an e




FORMATION RECORD

FROM TO | THICKRESS | FORMATION
0 190 190 | Surface sand and rock

190 335 145 | Lime shells and red rock
335 - 605 270 | Red bed

605 | 625 20  Sand

625 | 1299 674 " Red bed

1299 - 1352 53  Lime shells & red bed

1388 1482 : 130 Lime

1482 1557 § 75 | Anhydrite

1557 1560 : 3 | salt, borken

1560 1645 1 85 . Broken anhydrite and salt

1645 - 1665 20 | Salt . .

1665 1954 89  Salt & anhydrite

1954 2080 ‘ 126 ' Salt

2080 2116 § 36 | Anhydrite

21186 - 2619 i 503 ' Anhydrite & sealt

2619 . 2632 13  Anhydrite

2632 2664 32 ' Salt

2664 2875 11 Lime

2875 2851 : 176 - Salt

2851 3014 ; 163 | Broken salt & anhydrite

3014 3044 | 26  Anhydrite

3044 3100 ' 56  Lime

3100 3110 10  Anhydrite & lime

3110 3139 29 Brown lime

3139- 3230 91 Broken lime

3230 3263 33 Lime :

3283 3298 35 Lime & anhydrite

3298 3363 65 | Brown lime

3363 3403 | 40  Broken lime

3403 3466 | 63 | Lime

3466 3490 : 24 - Gray lime

3490 3504 14  Brown lime

3504 3522 1 18 | Lime

3522 3607 85 ' Gray lime

3607 3650 ; 43 | Brown lime

3650 3692 ; 42 | Lime

3692 3725 I 33 | Broken lime

3725 - 3971 | 246 | Lime T.D.




